
FROM TO FROM TO

JW923 05125609 05189675 06/01/2009 27/07/2011

JW963 05125743 05189639 07/01/2009 27/07/2011

05125607 05189745 06/01/2009 30/07/2011

0J016210 0J024527 06/01/2009 05/02/2010

05125807 05189743 08/01/2009 27/07/2011

0J016426 0J024518 09/01/2009 05/02/2010

JT923 05263709 05327815 06/01/2009 31/08/2010

JT963 05264379 05343052 08/01/2009 27/07/2011

05263737 05327867 06/01/2009 31/08/2010

0J002035 0J003553 06/01/2009 05/02/2010

05263703 05343055 06/01/2009 27/07/2011

0J002037 0J003546 06/01/2009 05/02/2010

01338407 01421966 06/01/2009 27/12/2011

0L014250 0L029861 21/09/2011 28/12/2011

BT923 01338320 01412573 06/01/2009 04/07/2011

02000027 02020277 05/03/2007 10/11/2007

0J000107 0J045449 07/09/2007 25/12/2009

02000013 02020276 01/12/2006 10/11/2007

0J000124 0J045435 06/09/2007 25/12/2009

BU58E 0J026079 0J026088 03/11/2008 04/11/2008

01007371 01105578 15/03/2007 01/10/2009

02000022 02020268 05/03/2007 10/11/2007

0J000106 0J001995 06/09/2007 08/11/2007

01002025 01113977 18/12/2006 25/12/2009

02000050 02019752 08/03/2007 02/11/2007

0J000122 0J011460 06/09/2007 22/04/2008

KU58E 01007512 01114025 17/03/2007 25/12/2009

AVENSIS ACM21R JTE GD23B # 00075926 00077930 06/01/2009 25/12/2009 Expansion

COROLLA JTN #

BU52E

Production Period

ZRE152R

JTD #

NCP91R

NCP93R
BT903

TOYOTA PASSENGER SIDE AIRBAG INFLATOR - Expansion

YARIS

Expansion Vs 

New Model

Expansion 

New Model

MODEL WMI VDS CD
VIN Range

KW923

KW963

NCP90R

KU52E

KU56E

BU56E

KT923

KT963


